
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Certification Identify a Small Business Limited PW Under $250,000 Gross Revenue Limited PW Under $1million Gross Revenue

3SI Denise Carlson 810 Third Ave Suite 258 Seattle WA 98104 206-695-2496 dcarlson@team3si.com Small Business 

Enterprise:selfCertified, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Andrew Adekoya 33021 Hoyt Road SW, Suite 1 Federal Way WA 98023 206-817-9775 andrew@adekoyabc.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:Yes, Celf Certified, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D3M0023304, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M3M0023304, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No Yes

Beckwith Consulting Group Tom Beckwith FACIP PO Box 704 LaConner WA 98257 360-466-3536 beckwith@beckwithconsult.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Bell & Associates, Inc. Chris Bell 1628 NW 33rd Way Camas WA 98607 360-210-4344 Chris@Bellassociatesinc.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

BERK Consulting Michele Eakins-TeSelle 2025 First Ave Suite 800 Seattle WA 98121 206-324-8760 michele@berkconsulting.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

BST Associates Paul Sorensen PO Box 2224 Anacortes WA 98221 425-486-7722 bstassocbrian@seanet.com; 

bstassoc@seanet.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Business Street Rod Stevens 8700 N.E. Oddfellows Rd. Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-498-8532 rdstevensjr@gmail.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Cedar River Group LLC Karen Flink 93 Pike Street Suite 315 Seattle WA 98101 206-223-7660 john@cedarrivergroup.com; 

robert@cedarrivergroup.com; 

kflink@cedarrivergroup.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Clifton Larson Allen LLP John T. Fisher 10700 Northup Way Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98004 425-250-6024 abby.lange@claconnect.com; 

john.fisher@claconnect.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Coho Water Resources Sheryl Wilhelm 123 N 77th St. Seattle WA 98103 206-276-2293 sherry@cohowr.com; 

chris@cohowr.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Collins Engineers, Inc. Dan Stromberg 1001 4th Avenue Suite 4305 Seattle WA 98154 206-518-4541 klouder@collinsengr.com; 

aguerrero@collinsengr.com; 

dstromberg@collinsengr.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Community Attributes Inc. Tegan Hill 1411 Fourth Ave Suite 1401 Seattle WA 98101 206-523-6683 tegan@communityattributes.com; 

chris@communityattributes.com

Small Business 

Enterprise:selfcertified, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

E. D. Hovee & Company, LLC Eric Hovee PO Box 225 Vancouver WA 98666 360-696-9870 ehovee@edhovee.com; 

bhovee@edhovee.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Earth Economics Evelyn Hickman 107 N Tacoma Ave Tacoma WA 98403 253-539-4801 contact@eartheconomics.org HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

ECONorthwest Allison Tivnon 222 SW Columbia Blvd Suite 1600 Portland OR 97201 503-200-5066 Knudson@econw.com; 

rfp@econw.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Elesco LLC Leland Smith 3140 Woodland Dr. SW Tumwater WA 98512 541-410-0886 elesco@teleport.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

FCS GROUP Scott Lester 7525 166th Ave. NE, Suite D-215 Redmond WA 98052 425-615-6485 scottl@fcsgroup.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 1001 4th Avenue Suite 4120 Seattle WA 98154 206-576-4245 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Finney, Neill and Company, P.S. Steven Judd 9757 Greenwood Ave N Seattle WA 98103 206-298-9811 sjudd@finneyneill.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Good Company, LLC Joshua Proudfoot 65 Centennial Loop, Suite B Eugene OR 97401 541-341-4663 requests@goodcompany.com; 

info@goodcompany.com; 

info@goodcompany.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Gray and Osborne, Inc. Debby Polley 701 Dexter Avenue North, Ste. 200 Seattle WA 98109 206-284-0860 dpolley@g-o.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Hainline & Associates, Inc. Jim Stoner 1215 4th Ave Ste 1200 Seattle WA 98161 206-382-9263 jstoner@hainline.net Small Business 

Enterprise:Selfcertified, Veteran 

Owned Small Business 

(VOSB):WDVAVOB, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

HDR Engineering, Inc. Michelle Pham 929 108th Ave NE Suite 1300 Bellevue WA 98004 425-450-6209 wamktg@hdrinc.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

HR2 Research/Analytics, Inc Jim Hebert 13629 NE Bel Red Road Bellevue WA 98005 425-301-7447 jhebert@hr2researchandanalytics.c

om

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

J Robertson and Company Jason Robertson 809 Legion Way Suite 307 Olympia WA 98501 360-943-0595 jason@jroandco.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Katy Isaksen & Associates Katy Isaksen PO Box 30008 Seattle WA 98113 206-706-8893 katy@kisaksenassociates.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F6113996, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

Kidder Mathews Blair Howe 600 Union Street, Suite 4720 Seattle WA 98101 206-205-0224 bhowe@kiddermathews.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

King Technologics, PLLC Al King 1623 Arab Drive SE Tumwater WA 98501 360-280-5450 Al@KingTechnologics.Com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Leland Consulting Group, Inc. Chris Zahas 610 SW Alder St., Suite 1200 Portland OR 97205 503-222-1600 czahas@lelandconsulting.com; 

bvanneman@lelandconsulting.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Loving Engineering & Consulting, 

P.S. Inc.

Ahmis Loving, P.E. PO Box 13 Port Gamble WA 98364 360-471-6975 ahmis@lovingengineering.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0022854, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:D2F0022854, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

Maul Foster & Alongi, Inc. Steve Taylor 400 East Mill Plain Boulevard Suite 

400

Vancouver WA 98660 360-694-2691 procurement@maulfoster.com; 

staylor@maulfoster.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

MICHAEL F. WNEK, PE., PS Michael Wnek PO Box 776 Tracyton WA 98393 360-692-3802 mike@wnekeng.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Moffatt & Nichol Bruce Ostbo, P.E. 600 University Street, Suite 610 Seattle WA 98101 206-622-0222 bostbo@moffattnichol.com; 

kfontenot@moffattnichol.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Northwest Social Research Group, 

LLC

Jon Agnone 830 15th Ave Unit B Seattle WA 98122 206-659-8175 agnone@northwestsocialresearchgr

oup.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

Peninsula Financial Consulting Ashley Emery P.O. Box 354 Brinnon WA 98320 360-796-4903 pfcash63@gmail.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No Yes Yes Yes

Richard D Smith Consultants, Inc Richard D. Smith, PE 11354 Kallgren Road NE Bainbridge Island WA 98110 415-847-8984 rdsconsultants@hotmail.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

SRT Consultants Tatyana Yurovsky 1191 Second Ave Suite 630 Seattle WA 98101 925-518-9986 tanya@srtconsultants.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0025040, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

Studio Cascade, Inc. William Grimes 429 E. Sprague Spokane WA 99202 509-835-3770 bgrimes@studiocascade.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

The Athena Group, LLC Lisa Keosababian 101 Capitol Way N. Suite 300 Olympia WA 98501 360-754-1954 info@athenaplace.com; 

info@athenaplace.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F7217471, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F7217471, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F7217471, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

The Beckett Group Jeannie Beckett 8715 Randall Dr NW Gig Harbor WA 98332 253-905-8904 jbeckett@thebeckettgroup.org WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F9320979, HUBZone 

(Historically Underutilized Business 

Zone): No , 8(a) Certified Firm by 

SBA: No No

TMK Consulting Inc. Tom Krippaehne 14919 102nd Ave. NE Bothell WA 98011 206-310-3341 Tom.krippaehne@gmail.com HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No

WSP (formerly WSP | Parsons 

Brinckerhoff)

Jonathan Kreitler 999 Third Avenue, Suite 3200 Seattle WA 98104 206-826-8617 shannon.williams@wsp.com; 

seattlemarketing@wsp.com; 

todd.martinez@wsp.com

HUBZone (Historically Underutilized 

Business Zone): No , 8(a) Certified 

Firm by SBA: No No
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